
Van,e 

father/Husbznd 
Varme. iate of 
Birth 

DoKS. Dzlal 
DOB: 14-19-1965 

2. 'rf. Priva 

Dhingra Dlo Mr. 
P.L. Dhingra 
DOB: 28-11-198) 

3. Dr Sushíl Kumar 

Teaching Staff (Regular) 

So Sh. Rzmnath 
Singh 
DOB: 5-12-1979 

Adhar 
\ame of the Teacher Education Programme (ITEP): B.A. B.Ed (Secondary and B.Sc. B.Fd (Secondary) 

Pleae nention the quzlifwztion reievaat t, the nt, Martisy ria 12 Grauatu,t. m Sstjeet 
(Grduztin and Prosenisnzl (ralificatisa 

Card 

496675 
243164 

499571 
()07773 

elf-atlested 
Phstngraph 
(front) 

859716 
474588 

Whether 

UR 

CR 

SCSTOBC other Desiguation -CatanrL 

Assocíate 
Professr 

Professor 

BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 

Assistan! 

Professor 

PARTICULARS OF STAFF 

Voage 

Marks 
19+2 

43.5 % 
(Pre 
Cnivers 

ity) 

62.8% 

56.6%% 

hage of 
Marks 

(Gradyati 

B.A. 
46.28% 

B.Com 
62.48% 

B.Sc. 
Medical 
54.62% 

55% 

hage of Marks 
Post 

Gradsatin 

MA English 
42.31% 

MA Sociiogy 
67.7% 

Biochem istry 
60% 

Vsage of 
Marks 

Prfeninnal 
Degree -1 
(B.Ed) 

5/)%% 

70.5%% 

Chairperson 

65.9%% 

Vhage f 
Marks 

Prsfesina! 
Dezree -2 

55.16V% 

(M.Fd) 

6746% 

67% 

Department cí Educa.. b.1 
BPS Mahila Vishwayid,alaya 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipet) 

NET/PhD 
ther suhierts 

specify 

Fdscztin 

LGC NET 
PhD Education 

LGC NET 
PhD Education 

Tezcai 

Tezchinzof 
Englisa 

Educztisn 

Education 

24 

92 97257 

1 



FAnu 
Bathara Do Sh. 
Samander Singh 
DOB: 29-06-19-9 

5. Prof \aruna 

Te'lan Dahiva 
Do Sh 
Dharamvir 

Tehlan 
DOB: 2-11-1979 

Do Sh Hukam 
Dr Reena Rani 568230 

Chand 
DOB: I2-03-1982 

Do Sh. 

Dharmpal Singh 

S9428 
027885 

Prof Sarla Rani 734364 

DOB: 97-56-1976 

502374 
197787 

8. Dr Monika Dig 
Sh Ran Niwas 

DOB: 23-12-1978 

497148 

204414 

363879 

985472 

UR Professor 

UR 

UR 

UR 

CR 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

52.4% 

68.4% 

58.4% 

59% 

62% 

B.A. 

60.3% 

B.A. 
61.58% 

B.A. 

56.25% 

B.A. 

65.4% 

B.A. 

68% 

MA English 
52.1% 

MA English 
56.37% 

MA Hindi 

55% 

M.A. 

Economics 
57.1% 

M.A. English 
55.5% 

66.2% 

66.2% 

58% 

56.3% 

62.3% 

70.6% 

69.5% 
70% 

62.85% 

66% 

55.4% 

videl2 

UGC NET 

JRF 
PhD Education 

UGC NET 
JRF 
PhD Education 

M.Phil 
Education 
PhD Education 

M.Phil 

Economics 
PhD 

Education 

M.Phil English 
PhD 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Lecturer in 
Education 
(Teaching of 
Hindi) 

Teaching of 
Social Studies 

Teaching of 
English 

03/04/2008 

04/04/2008 

29-03-2008 

27-02-2009 

27-02-2009 

2 



D Poonam D'o 

Sh. Balraj Singh 
DOB: 
I5-06-1983 

10. Dr Sheela Devi 
D/o Sh. Nafe 

Singh 
DOB: 10-04-198.3 

11! Dr Gecta Phogat 
D/o Sh. Raj 

Singh Dahiya 
DOB: 25-09-1973 

12 Dr Anju Bala 
D/o Sh 

Satnarayan 

419466 

30973 

DOB: 03-11-1983 

450578 

Teaching Staff (Contractual ) 

021261 

526206 

302050 

776383 

927680 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

72.4% 

73.75% 73.86% 

52% 

B.Sc. 
Mediçal 
70.8% 

72% 

51.6% 

B.A. 

68.5% 

MSc Zoology 
76.8% 

M.Sc. Physics 
64.4% 

MA. English 
55.5% 

M.A. Sociology 
63.13% 

71.5% 

72.2% 

65.8% 

69.3% 

Chairperson 

74.75% 

70.83% 

Department of Education 
BPS Matita Vishwavicyalaya 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat) 

M.Phil 
Zoology 
UGC-JRE, 

PhD 
(Education) 

PhD Physics 

Ph D English 

UGC NET 
PhD 

Education 

Teaching of 
Science 

Physics 

English 

Education 

22-01-2010 

23-08-2024 

23-06-2007 

23-07-13 

3| 

An 



DSushila D/o 466178 

Sh Raj Kumar 
DOB: 02-11-1987 

14] Dr Sunita D/o 
Sh Mahaveer 

Singh 
DOB: 09-10-1977 

D/o Sh Satvawan 
15 Dr Jvotika Devi 419660 

DOB: 02-04-1987 

16 Dr Goidy Gupta 
D/o Sh. Satish 

Chander 
DOB:29.08.1982 

17! Dr Manjeet 
Kumari D/o Sh. 

Jai Singh 

253163 

DOB: 30.04.1986 

221317 

195663 

933396 

911975 

895955 

713917 

100815 

e 

Sunit 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Assistant 
Professor 
(Temporary) 

Assistaut 

Professor 
(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

BC-A Assistant 

Professor 

(Temporary) 

73.4% B.Conm. 

48.5% 

55.2 % 

66.67% 

S1.0% 

B.A. 
52.2% 

B.A. 

56.16% 

61.25% B.Sc. 

Non 
Medical 
50.20% 

B.A. 
61.6 % 

M.Com. 
60.4% 
MBA 

69.5% 

MA Political 
Science 65% 

MA Economics 
52% 
M.Phil 76% 

MA History 
61.38% 

MA English 
58.81% 

M.Sc. 
Mathemnatics 
64.7% 

M.A. Hindi 
57% 

M.A. Sociology 
70% 

57.2%% 

61.8% 

64.6% 

77.1% 

61.6% 

Chaperson 

73.73% 

73.25% 

63% 

71.75% 

71% 

UGC NET 
(Education & 

Com merce, 
Management) 
Ph.D 

(Commerce) 

UGC NET 

PhD 
Education 

Departnent oi Education 
BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya 
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat) 

UGC NET 
PhD 
Education 

M.Phil. 

Education, 
UGC NET 
PhD 
Education 

UGC NET 
PhD 

Education 

Teaching of 
Commerce 

Teaching of 
Social Studies 

Teaching of 
English 

Teaching of 
Mathematics 

Teaching of 
Hindi 

25-07-2014 

25-07-15 

04-08-2015 

02-09-2016 

03-09-2016 

4 

agut 



Manoj 
Kumar S/o Sh. 

Rajender Singh 
DOB: 18-06-1990 

19, Dr Raj Kumari 

20! Ms Nidhi Yaday 

D/o Sh. Inderjeet ss1260 
DOB: 01 -03-1985 

D/o Sh Khelai 
Yadav 
DOB: 07-05-1990 

21 Dr Su.nan 
Sheoran D/o Sh. 
Diwan Singh 
DOB: 22-10-1985 

22 Dr Suman Ranga 
D/o Sh. Dharam 
Pal 

966656 
758713 

DOB: 06-03-1985 

455551 

459844 
670531 

787464 
33442 

954704 

322205 

SC 

BC-A 

BC-B 

UR 

SC 

Assistant 
Professor 
(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 
(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

Assistant 
Professor 

(Temporary) 

59.6% 

57.6% 

64% 

B.F.A. 
60% 

61% 

B.A. 

54.66% 
B.Lib. 
56% 

B.Sc. 
52.27% 

55.2% 53.5% 

B.A. 
64.42% 

M.F.A. 
68.23% 

M.A. Sociology 
60.4% 

M.A. History 
53.9% 

M.Sc. 
Chemistry 
59.46% 

M.A. Sociology 
57.8c% 

M.Sc 

Computer 
Science 
65% 
M.A. 
Economics 

61% 

Chair 

Lepa 

63.10% 

63.7% 

67.6% 

70.40% 

67.66% 

63.42% 

62% 

64.53%o 

NET in Visual 

Arts 

M.Phil. 
Education, 

PhD Education 

M.Phil. 
Education, 
UGC NET 

Education 

CGC NET 

PhD 

Education 

CGC NET 
PhD 

Education 

Fine Arts 

Teaching of 
Social Science 

Teaching of 
Physical 
Science 

Teaching of 
Social Science 

Teaching of 
Computer 
Science 

()8-10-2016 

27-07-2017 

28-07-2017 

28-07-207 

28-07-2017 

5| 

Sumaly 



Nokila iatik 
Uo Ch. \agpal 
Singh 
DOB: 24.06. 0 

42254| 

arne Êignaturc of tine 
4etiiorisei 
Date: 

R 

EHseSenaie cMhe Institution 

Department of Education 
BPS Mahila vish wavidyalaya 
Khahpur Kalcn Scnipet) 

-Associate 
Professor 
(Reired) 
Assistant 
Professor 

Prep 
57.66" 

(Re-employmet) 

60% M.A. 

Geograpl1y 
63% 

The above appointments were made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Comnittce constituted as per the policy of UGC/the affiliating 
University/Affiliating Body. 

54.3%% PhD 

Registrar 

Geography 
M.PhiI 

Nane & Counter Signaiure with Sea! of the 
Registrar of the lnstitution 

B.P.S.M. Vishwavidyalaya 
Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat) 

Geography 08-08-2024 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

