BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN

		Nam	e of the Teach	er Edu	cation Pr	PAR Ogramn	TICUL	ARS OF ST	AFF		(. p.f.1/(
56 % o	Name. Father/Husband Name. Date of Birth	Adhar Card No.	self-attested Photograph (front)	other	u e	Please	mention the	7): B.A. B.F. qualification relevi Graduation an	Sc. B.Ed (Se Graduation, Post-	Subject of Teaching	Anining Date	Sognature		
				Whether SC/ST/OBC other	Designation	%age of Marks 10+2	%age of Marks Graduati on	%age of Marks Post Graduation	%age of Marks Professional Degree -1 (B.Ed)	%age of Marks Professional Degree -2	NET/PhD/ Other subjects specify		į	
1	Teaching St	taff (R	egular)		1				(6.80)	(M.Ed)				
1.	Dr Suman Dalal Dro K.S. Dalal DOB: 14-09-1965	496675 243164	J. Av	UR	Associate Professor	43.5 % (Pre- Univers ity)	B.A. 46.28%	MA English 42.31%	50%	55.06%	Ph D Education	Teaching of English	15-12-19%8	James
2.	Prof. Priya Dhingra D/o Mr. P.L. Dhingra DOB: 28-11-1980	499571 007773		UR UR	Professor	62.8%	B.Com 62.48%	MA Sociology 67.7%	70.5%	67.46%	UGC NET PhD Education	Education	02-97-2667	lay-
		859716 474588		UR	Assistant Professor	56.6%	B.Sc. Medical 54.62% ≅ 55%	MSc Biochemistry 60%	65.9%	67%	UGC NET PhD Education	Education	92/97/2097	~ · · ·
								You	wy.					
								Chairperso	on .					

Department of Education BPS Mahila Vishwavid/alaya Khihpur Kalan (Sonipet)

11

The second secon	Pai Anu Baihara D/o Sh. Samander Singh DOB: 29-06-1979	879428 027885	S. NA	UR	Professor	52.4%	B.A. 60.3%	MA English 52.1%	66.2%	70.6%	UGC NET- JRF PhD Education	Education	03/04/2008	Ka
2.	Prof Varuna Tehlan Dahiya Dio Sh Dharamvir Tehlan DOB: 25-11-1979	502374 197787		UR	Professor	68.4%	B.A. 61.58%	MA English 56.37%	66.2%	69.5% ≅ 70%	UGC NET- JRF PhD Education	Education	04/04/2008	Vai
5	Dr Reena Rani D/o Sh Hukam Chand DOB: 12-03-1982	568230 407148		UR	Associate Professor	58.4%	B.A. 56.25%	MA Hindi 55%	58%	62.85%	M.Phil Education PhD Education	Lecturer in Education (Teaching of Hindi)	29-03-2008	Peu
Section of the last	Prof Sarla Rani D/o Sh. Dharmpal Singh DOB: 07-06-1976	734364 204414		UR	Professor	59%	B.A. 65.4%	M.A. Economics 57.1%	56.3%	66%	M.Phil Economics PhD Education	Teaching of Social Studies	27-02-2009	Sar C
Sh Ra	Dr Monika D'o Sh Ram Niwas DOB: 23-02-1978	363870 985472		UR	Associate Professor	62%	B.A. 68%	M.A. English 55.5%	62.3%	55.4%	M.Phil English PhD Education	Teaching of English	27-02-2009	Mond
		ment of the state	40			The state of the s		y as	ma ma	atten			21	

	1													
1		419466 30973			Associate Professor	72.4%	B.Sc. Medical 70.8%	MSc Zoology 76.8%	71.5%	74.75%	M.Phil Zoology UGC-JRF, PhD (Education)	Teaching of Science	22-01-2010	Bronand
	Dr Sheela Devi D/o Sh. Nafe Singh DOB: 10-04-1983	450578 021261		UR	Associate Professor	73.75%	73.86%	M.Sc. Physics 64.4%	72.2%		PhD Physics	Physics		Med
	Dr Geeta Phogat D/o Sh. Raj Singh Dahiya DOB: 25-09-1973	302050	Company	UR	Professor	52%	51.6%	M A. English 55.5%	65.8%		Ph D English	English	23-06-2007	aphroput
Teac	hing Staff (C	Jontra/	ctual)								- I CONIDT	131		
12.	Dr Anju Bala D/o Sh Satnarayan DOB: 03-11-1983	776383 927680	Argui Ca la	UR	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	72%	B.A. 68.5%	M.A. Sociology 63.13%	69.3%	70.83%	UGC NET PhD Education	Education	23-07-13	Any
								Chairpe	erson ment of Educat	ation				3

Chairperson
Department of Education
BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya
Khahpur Kalan (Sonipat)

3

•														ļ
	De Sushila D/o Sh Raj Kumar DOB: 02-11-1987	466178 253163		UR da	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	73.4%	B.Com. 66.67%	M.Com. 60.4% MBA 69.5%	57.2%	73.73%	UGC NET (Education & Commerce, Management) Ph.D (Commerce)	Teaching of Commerce	25-07-2014	Justile
14.	Dr Sunita D/o Sh Mahaveer Singh DOB: 09-10-1977	221317 195663	Sunt	UR	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	48.5%	B.A. 52.2%	M A Political Science 65% MA Economics 52% M.Phil 76%	61.8%	73.25%	UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of Social Studies	25-07-15	Burit
15.	Dr Jyotika Devi D/o Sh Satyawan DOB: 02-04-1987			UR	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	55.2 %	B.A. 56.16%	MA History 61.38% MA English 58.81%	64.6%	63%	UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of English	04-08-2015	Zori 19
16.	Dr Goldy Gupta D/o Sh. Satish Chander DOB:29.08.1982	911975 895955		UR	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	61.25%	B.Sc. Non- Medical 50.20%	M.Sc. Mathematics 64.7%	77.1%	71.75%	M.Phil. Education, UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of Mathematics	02-09-2016	Ship
	Dr Manjeet Kumari D/o Sh. Jai Singh DOB: 30.04.1986	713917 100815	San	BC-A	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	51.0%	B.A. 61.6 %	M.A. Hindi 57% M.A. Sociology 70%	Iranu	71%	UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of Hindi	03-09-2016	Harmfut
	·								BPS Mahila	on nt of Education a Vishwavidyala (alan (Sonipat)	lava		4	4

1	201													
1	Manoj Kumar S/o Sh. Rajender Singh DOB: 18-06-1990	966656 758713		SC .	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	59.6%	B.F.A. 60%	M.F.A. 68.23%			NET in Visual Arts	Fine Arts	08-10-2016	di di
19	. Dr Raj Kumari D/o Sh. Inderjeet DOB: 01-03-1985	455551 881260	A Park	BC-A	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	57.6%	B.A. 54.66% B.Lib. 56%	M.A. Sociology 60.4% M.A. History 53.9%	63.10%	67.66%	M.Phil. Education, PhD Education	Teaching of Social Science	27-07-2017	Poli
20	Ms Nidhi Yadav D/o Sh Khelai Yadav DOB: 07-05-1990	459844 670531	E ALV	BC-B	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	64%	B.Sc. 52.27%	M.Sc. Chemistry 59.46%	63.7%	63.42%	M.Phil. Education, UGC NET Education	Teaching of Physical Science	28-07-2017	Jiohi Padar
21.	Dr Suinan Sheoran D/o Sh. Diwan Singh DOB: 22-10-1985	787464 33442	A ROSE	UR	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	55.2%	53.5%	M.A. Sociology 57.8c%	67.6%	62%	UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of Social Science	28-07-2017	Sumar
		954704 322205	20 M	SC	Assistant Professor (Temporary)	61%	B.A. 64.42%	M.Sc Computer Science 65% M.A. Economics 61%	70.40%	64.53%	UGC NET PhD Education	Teaching of Computer Science	28-07-2017	Ar
								Cheirpe Depat I 825 Ma Khan	at Er de.	auon Nivela ya I _r e')			5	

Nokila Malik Ulo Ch. Yagpal Singh DOB: 24,06,1964	311389 422541		UR P	rofessor Retired) ssistant rofessor	Prep 57.66%	60%	M.A. Geography 63%	54.3%	 PhD Geography M.Phil	Geography	08-08-2024	lalil
		Cloc	(R	e-employme	t)							

The above appointments were made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.

De Vasuna Peldan Sahiya Name & Signature of the

Authorised Representative of the Institution

Date:

Department of Education BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Khahpur Kalon (Sonipat)

Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the Registrar of the Institution

> Registrar B.P.S.M. Vishwavidyalaya Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat)